WORLD PRODUCTS INC. P.O. Box 517, 19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476  Phone (707) 996-5201  Fax (707) 996-3380 r052804 1
USR/CNR Listed (File# E223387)

ISOCOUPLERTM
WPPC-D220358 Series
High Reliability Photo Coupler
DIP/SMD/H

code denotes max propagation delay
Not all combinations are available
Part Numbering System
STANDARD, DIGITAL HIGH SPEED, SOP, & SSOP
Part Marking System
STANDARD SSOP
D1108
D06
Part Number
Date Code
(Example:  E= 2004, 06= Week 6)
D22035
WPI Logo
Part Number
Date Code E06
CTR
OPIC & Custom Versions)
(Not on Optoisolators Triac,A
(Example:  E= 2004, 06= Week 6)
Example Part Number:
4 WORLD PRODUCTS INC. P.O. Box 517, 19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476  Phone (707) 996-5201  Fax (707) 996-3380 r052804

ISOCOUPLERTM
WPPC-D220358 Series
High Reliability Photo Coupler
DIP/SMD/H
USR/CNR Listed (File# E223387)
SMD   8-pin
H   8-pin
7.62
6.50
0.25
1.00 0.
25
10.00 ± 0.4
6.50
9.
68
9.68
1.20
2.54
3.
50
0.
4
Tolerance:  ±0.2mm
6.50
9.
68
9.68
0.5
1.20 2.54
3.
50